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
furniture; cheap; a snap. Owner will
be in town .until Friday at Montana
hotel, room 23IX ''

ORCHARD WORTH $5000 FOR $2500.
Loaded with big commercial apples

ready to pick; 'this year's crop will just
about pay for the land; 40 acres of
good land, 10 acres of orchard, locate
in the Hood river apple district, the
best orchard land in the world. Ralph
Ackley, 527' Corbett bldg. Tabor 604
evenings.

HERE'S YOUR CHANCE.
60 acres, 20 acres in cultivation, all

fenced; four-roo- house, small barn,
family orchard, water system, 2 live
springs. 2 horses, 2 yearling colts. 3
cows, 2 heifers, farm Implements, 4
miles from Boring: $200; terms.
L. O. GERBER, 715 Swetland Bldg.

98 ACRES, 40 hisnlw Improved, 6 acres
in strawberries, new propagating bed
will produce $1200 in November, with
$3000 crop of berries next spring, and
$4000 worth of cordwood, 2 miles from
market; will sell or trade, on account
of family trouble; price $5000; federal
loan on place. 301 Corbett bldg.

I HAVE a fine bottom ranch not far
from Portland, which is an ideal
place for dairying or truck gardening.
I will sell this for $5000 and would
trade, for Portland real estate. For
particulars call at 404 Piatt bldg.,
127 Park st

FARMS.
5 choice acres, house, barn, three

hen houses, well, on good road near
paved highway, $2600; $300 cash, bal-
ance $20 mo. at 6 per cent.

601 Stock Exchange Bldg.
171 ACRES, on main county road; small

house; 20 acres in cultivation; springs,
running water; only $1S per acre: $350
down., balance small yearly payments.
Draper, 4U8 reoara or Lraae.

farm, in the best wheat dis-
trict of Saskatchewan, Canada; 280
acres i'l cultivation; bargain price. Call
or write owner, Mrs. J. Ketten, 71 N.
22d st. Aut. 612-6-

WAVTF.n RE., r, ESTATE.
WANTED 5 or house in HAW-

THORNE DISTRICT; $1000 to handle;
not over $4000; must .be worth it. Ask
for Mr. Fisher, with

WILBUR F. JOUNO. INC..' Broadway 4837. 224 Henry Bldg.
WANTED.

Real estate to exchange for hotel or
apartment house.

REVERMAN INC.. REALTORS
209-21- 0 Lewis Bldg.

Broadway 2954.
IF YOU have a good 4. 5 or

bungalow for sale in Rose City or Mt.
Tabor district close to school and car,
not over $5000, $1000 to $1500 cash.

' call McDuffee or Pensrra with W. G.
Idle, 8X7 Lewis bldg. Bdwy. 1006.
WANT suburban, home. I to 3 acre-wi- th

house; some fruit, good
soil. Oregon City line preferred. Have
two lots on Alnsworth ave., imp. in but
not paid, as part payment. Address
P. O. box 2003. city.

WANT to trade equity of $1350 In $5600
R. C. bungaiow; hdwd. floors,

ivory finish, basement, furnace, fire-
place, for small house in any good
location. Price not over $1350. 202
Failing bldgj -

WANTED BEFORE SEPT. 22.
New or used house from 3, 4 or 5

rooms, not too far from, street car and
school, something to cost between
$3000 and $4000, that may be handled
on easv terms.' AG 779, Oregonian.

HAVE buyers for 8 or house
sultble to make 2 flats, west of east
20th. between East Morrison and Haw-
thorne ave.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.

OWNER, are you going to Calif.? What
will you take for your 5 or
house? Give address and full particu-
lars in first letter or no attention
given. P. C. Altman, Gen. Del., Port-
land.

WANTED.
Portland residence or real estate as

down payment on apartment house
building. AG 853. Oregonian.

HAVE cash buyer for bungalow,
Al construction, not new, paved St.,
garage, west side, or' good district on
east siae. utiwy.

WANT from owner 4 or house,
selling riot over $3500; small payment
down, good monthly payments. Bdwy.
6785.

WANT from owner 5 or house,
good district, which can be bought for
$450O to $.iuw on terms, gqwy. oioo.

WANT modern suburban home for my
$3000 equity in my $6000 home. From
owner only or win sen, taoor -- ip.

WANT residence; give choice 15 acres
or less near Vancouver; good buildings;
only $4500. Owner, Box 68, Astoria.

MY METHOD WILL SELL
your property. Brings cash buyers.
Let me oemongt-ra- te. xr. uojc mi.

$35,000 CASH $35,000 income Portland
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